

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 45538823

---

Data publicarii	09.04.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 311,35 RON - 311,35 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI 80W90 1L BUC 4 19.3267 77.31 LAVETA BUC 2 7.145 14.29 POLISH BUC 2 8.405 16.81 COLIER PLASTIC SET 2 12.605 25.21 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 2 9.2425 18.49 SET BECURI H7 SET 2 41.595 83.19 BEC ILUMINARE 15-0063-00-2 BUC 2 17.225 34.45 SET BECURI H7 SET 1 41.6 41.6

---